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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Baggage Service Road Retaining   Procurement Specialist: Jezieel Cortes  

Project Name: Wall Repair. CDA#H6163.15-02 

        

 

Specification No: 132110      Lead Department:  Aviation 
 

Conference Date:11/19/15        Conference Location: AAB Conf. Room #1  

           10150 W. Zemke Rd. Chicago, Il 60666 
 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Joel Zambonino jzambonino@griggsandmitchell.com GMA  773-988-8515 

Len Sourile lsourile@samconsultants.us Sam Consultants Inc. 630-424-1200 

Hanu Kulkarin hanuk@samconsultants.us Sam Consultants Inc. 630-626-1200 

Matt Kovalsky mjkovalsky@riccllc.com Rausch Infrastructure LLC 847-878-6252 

Sarah Bettenhausen sbettenhausen@jbcco.com John Burns Construction 708-326-3330 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org 
City of Chicago-Department of 

Procurement 
312-744-9842 

Justin Planasch jplanasch@careplussllc.org Care Plus 312-735-2272 

Kris Koch kris.koch@jacobs.com Jacobs 630-728-7973 

Nick Parente nparente@blinderman.com Blinderman 312-982-2587 

Rich Scrima frank.lifco@gmail.com Lifco 847-322-9458 
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Pete Bjorkman bjorkmanpete6@gmail.com Lorig C.C. 641-758-1392 

John Salmon jsalmon@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-1689 

Elvio Mercuri emercuri@careplusllc.org Care Plus 815-404-7403 

Matt Gartner mgartner@careplusllc.org Care Plus 847-903-1784 

Lisa Kleopa lkleopa@careplusllc.org Care Plus 773-894-3828 

Alma Robles arobles@careplusllc.org Care Plus 630-337-1669 

Shawn Gould sgould@hatb.com Care Plus 312-505-1813 

Carlos Mendez cmendez@careplusllc.org Care Plus 312-735-7321 

Rocco Danna roccod@k-five.net K-Five 630-768-8899 

Patrick Sarbieski psarbieski@walshgroup.com Walsh Group 310-420-6555 

Juan Maldonado juan.m@ovcchicago.com Old Veteran Construction 773-821-9900 

Kristina Mandile kristina.m@mcdonaghdemo.com McDonagh 312-965-2485 

Bill Madden bmadden@plote.com Plote Const. 847-628-6182 

Mike Rickert mrickert@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-3474 
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Tony Spychala tspychala@rossicontractors.com Rossi 847-446-6667 

Douglas Johnson djohnson@rossicontractors.com Rossi 312-446-6702 

Kevin Neuendank kneuendank@reyesgroup.com Reyes 708-596-7100 

Matz Jungmann matz.jungmann@jacobs.com Jacobs 312-612-7237 
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